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jiminspectelev@hotmail.com

40018 James Anderson License: 11/30/2024

4080 Emerson Cove Drive

Spring, TX  77386

(479) 283-9617

09/30/2024Insurance:

joshua.barton@labor.ok.gov

40021 Joshua Barton License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St. FLR #3

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 408-8168

Insurance:

esis@elevatorsafetyinspection.net

40008 David Bennett License: 08/31/2024

239 Riverview Point

Hot Springs, AR  71901

(501) 833-2133

01/02/2024Insurance:

jpbrawley@elevatorsafetyinspection.net

40067 JP Brawley License: 03/31/2025

826 Central Ave Ste 327

Hot Springs, AR  71901

(318) 953-2316

01/02/2025Insurance:

Kenneth.Bruner@labor.ok.gov

40022 Kenneth Bruner License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 406-1257

Insurance:

jim.burrell@okc.gov

40023 James Burrell License: 05/31/2024

P O Box 882

Newcastle, OK  73065

(405) 317-8271

05/31/2024Insurance:

james.choate@labor.ok.gov

40047 James Choate License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 388-8083

02/28/2024Insurance:

donald.r.clark@okc.gov

40065 Donald Clark License: 03/31/2025

1321 N Jardot Rd

Stillwater, OK  74075

(405) 564-2870

03/31/2025Insurance:

ld.cline1@gmail.com

40050 Les Cline License: 09/30/2024

9101 N W 88th St

Yukon, OK  73099

(214) 727-9833

12/10/2024Insurance:

ralph.cole@labor.ok.gov

40004 Ralph Cole License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(918) 224-2277

05/31/2024Insurance:

sound@cox.net

40061 Patrick Doyle License: 04/30/2024

2709 N Council Rd

Bethany, OK  73008

(405) 314-0298

04/30/2024Insurance:

Will@duenorthqei.com

40069 William Fleischer License: 05/31/2024

2051 Bethany Rd

Sherman, TX  75090

(903) 436-6213

04/21/2024Insurance:

john@reliantelevatorinspections.com

40063 John Fricke License: 10/31/2024

5020 Running Brook Dr

Joshua, TX  76058

(972) 322-9824

04/05/2024Insurance:

dalton.frye@labor.ok.gov

40048 Dalton Frye License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 207-3338

Insurance:
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sbgattenby@yahoo.com

40045 Steve Gattenby License: 09/30/2024

P.O. Box 3653

McAlester, OK  74502

(405) 694-9120

10/08/2023Insurance:

dylan.grensky@labor.ok.gov

40073 Dylan Grensky License: 10/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 766-1645

Insurance:

eagleelevatorinspectionservices@yahoo.com

40042 Jerry Hughes License: 02/28/2025

2833 SE 38th

Moore, OK  73160

(405) 644-8807

07/18/2023Insurance:

cade.johnson@labor.ok.com

40052 Cade Johnson License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 658-0001

12/31/2022Insurance:

elite.elevator.ok@gmail.com

40012 Robert Lassiter License: 07/31/2024

6217 Rambridge Dr

Oklahoma City, OK  73162

(405) 213-9779

09/24/2023Insurance:

dean@lich.us

40071 Dean Lich License: 06/30/2024

521 Mustange Dr

Saginaw, TX  76179

(817) 905-5425

11/07/2023Insurance:

ed.loder@aol.com

40074 Ed Loder License: 11/30/2024

2913 Winding River Dr

N Myrtle Beach, SC  29582

(781) 258-6416

12/10/2023Insurance:

Kenin.lynes@gmail.com

40062 Kenin Lynes License: 04/30/2024

6623 Lakeshore Dr

Guthrie, OK  73044

(972) 757-4352

01/01/2024Insurance:

waynemack8@gmail.com

40072 Wayne Mack License: 06/30/2024

14810 S 276th E Ave

Coweta, OK  74429

(918) 855-5764

01/02/2024Insurance:

allen.mcelyea@labor.ok.gov

40033 Allen McElyea License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 761-1449

05/31/2024Insurance:

mark.morris@labor.ok.gov

40046 Mark Morris License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 401-9742

05/31/2024Insurance:

oeis@outlook.com

40035 Dave Muck License: 03/31/2025

21901 Jacoby Circle

Luther, OK  73054

(405) 657-9467

10/07/2024Insurance:

cnewlin@elevatorsafetyinspection.net

40058 Christopher Newlin License: 01/31/2025

100 Secluded Ct

Hot Springs, AR  71913

(501) 749-0177

01/02/2025Insurance:

mreo3959@aol.com

40075 David Oswald License: 11/30/2024

PO Box 479

Hartford, AL  36344

(850) 624-1464

12/10/2023Insurance:
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neal.petersen@labor.ok.gov

40025 Neal Petersen License: 05/31/2024

409 NE 28th St, 3rd Floor

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 763-8059

01/31/2023Insurance:

terry@myelevatorcompany.com

40032 Terry Schmidt License: 09/30/2024

1838 E Pleasant View Ln

Mustang, OK  73064

(405) 919-7661

10/05/2023Insurance:

dscholes@elevatorsafetyinspection.net

40030 David Scholes License: 08/31/2024

440 Ruth Lane

Russellville, AR  72802

(479) 692-1442

01/02/2024Insurance:

mwhite@elevatorsafetyinspection.net

40006 Mark White License: 11/30/2024

13606 Bringle Creek Rd

Bigelow, AR  72016

(501) 231-8641

01/02/2024Insurance:
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